

PHILIPPS SWIM CLUB PAYMENT PLAN

Philipps Swim Club is proud to offer payment plans for all membership levels.

Philipps Swim Club continues to be a not-for-profit member run pool. When you have great members, the Board of Trustees often receives great ideas. Philipps will have a payment plan for 2024 for <u>ALL</u> membership levels. The only rule is your membership must be paid in full before the pool opens for the season!

Payments can be made by mailing a check or money order to:

Philipps Swim Club, PO Box 58054, Cincinnati, Ohio 45258-0054.

• For credit card payments please call 513-708-9538 for processing.

Please include a copy of this form with each payment along with a Registration Form Application with your first payment.

Name	Ph#

Mail To: Philipps Swim Club, PO Box 58054, Cincinnati, Ohio 45258-0054